55647	WARRANTY DEED	Vol W 95	SE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P Cunard, husband and wife hereinafter called the grantor, for the com and Bonnie J. Whittemore, the grantee, does hereby fract	PRESENTE	VUI_1-05	Page 1893
hereingthe nusband and wife	(Marris, That Kennet	h E. Cunard	and we
and Bonnie the grantor, for the con	idani Cunard	is a license	and Marvann L.
the dentie J. Whittemore,	husband and anter stated	, to grantor poid b	d Oregon Realt
Beerdana (1 ) Braill, Darbain	nall		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the com- and Bonnie J. Whittemore, the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, assigns, that certain real property, with the pertaining, situated in the County of Kl Lot 9 in Block 109, Buen, Falls, according to the	a tong onvey unto the s	aid grantee and	, hereinafter
			d as follows, to-wit:
of the County Clerk of K Subject to:	official plat the	reof an City (	of Klamath
Subject to.	-amain County, Or		In the office
ASSementa			
reservations of	the City of Klam		
Assements and charges of reservations, restriction those apparent on the lar thereof dated March 27, 1 Carl M. and Mary Kathleen and payable	ls, easements and	ith Falls for	Water and and
thereof dated way the lar	nd, trust dead	rights-of-wa	y of record -
Carl M. and March 27, 1	1980, between the	uding the t	erms and mean
thereof dated March 27, 1 Carl M. and Mary Kathleen and payable	McLerran: and	les D. Whitt	emore. Sr and
* 11 <b>* * *</b>		BI Dromany	and

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances

99

-

2

~

HON

50

y,o

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$. 15,300.00 OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is

the whole part of the Consideration (indicate which).<sup>()</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>()</sup>, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this. 21.... day of November if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed order of its boa

of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its atting
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFE SIGNING OR ACC THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE C COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED IN	RTY DE. Benneth E. Curad by Mayam J. LE LAND Curad, Margam J. EPTING TO THE TY OR
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
November 21 to 85	
, 19	Personally appearedand
Personally appeared the above named Kenneth E. Cunad and Maryann L. Cunard and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be bheir	each A RGARET dAot BAUGHMANer, ad say that the former is the NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON president and that the latter is the My Commission Expires 10-17-88 secretary of
ment to be Dheir	
(OFFICIAL Before for SEAL)	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public to Orficial
My commission expires: 10-17-88	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires:
Kenneth E. and Maryann L. Cunar 403 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)
	County ofKlamach
Charles D. and Bonnie J. Whittem	ore, Sr. I certify that the
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ment was and the within instru-
GRANTES'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on the
	21st day of November 19 85 at 4:05 O'clock P as
Charles D. Whittemore, Sr.	A: 05 of NOVember 19.85 A: 05 o'clock M., and recorded FOR in book/reel/volume No M35 RECORDER'S USE Page 18934 or as fee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 55647
	RECORDER'S USE Date 18934 VOIDINE NO. 105
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ment/microfile / or as fee/file/instru-
	<b>D</b>
will a change is managed at the	Witness my and county.
Charles D. and Bonnie J. Whittemo	Witness my hand and sea? of County affixed.
6600 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	rp, Sr.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	The second se
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	AME
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$5.00 Fee: \$5.00 Fee: \$5.00